
Corner Greeters are back! 

What Are Corner Greeters 
The Corner Greeter events were designed by the neighborhood at the May 2014 Gathering event in Rainier 

Beach. The pop-up style event, held on a rotating basis at five geographic focus areas are a creative way to bring 

people together to foster interaction that build community. They are designed to engage passers-by in fun 

activities. The primary goal is to develop a following of neighborhood volunteers (residents, businesses, 

stakeholders, kids, adults, and families, organizations welcome) to provide stewardship of the Corner Greeters 

and guardianship of the geographic space they live, work and/or play in. Rainier Beach Action Coalition (RBAC) 

has place young adults in charge of running the Corner Greeters and would like the neighborhood to take 

leadership from them. Other Rainier Beach A Beautiful Safe Place Activities include: Rainier Beach Town Hall: 

May 12, 6 pm to 9 pm, Rainier Beach Back2School Bash: August 20, 12 noon to 4 pm (Rainier Beach Plaza). 

How Do I Get Involved? 
For information call 206.914.1762 or send email to rbactioncoalition@gmail.com. 

Corner Greeter planning meetings occur each Monday, 6:00 pm to 7:30 pm at 

Rainier Beach Medical Dental Clinic Community Room (9245 Rainier Avenue, parking lot behind building) 

Who is Supporting this Activity> 
This youth and neighborhood engagement is a project of Rainier Beach: A Beautiful and Safe Place for Youth and is made possible 

by the Bryne Criminal Justice Innovation Grant #2012-AJ-BX-006 and the support of Seattle Neighborhood Group and the City 

of Seattle’s Youth Violence Prevention Initiative to develop and evaluate neighborhood led crime prevention efforts 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:rbactioncoalition@gmail.com


Corner Greeters are back! 

   

            All Events at 4:30 pm 

Rainier and 
Henderson 

Rose Street 
(Rainier Ave So) 

Martin Luther 
King Jr Way  

and Henderson 
(Rainier Beach 

Light Rail Station) 

Safeway Lake WA Apartments 
(The Circle) 

Wednesday, April 27 
Wednesday, June 1 
Wednesday, July 6 

Friday, May 6 
Friday, June 10 
Friday, July 15 

Wednesday, May 11 
Wednesday, June 15 
Wednesday, July 20 

Friday, May 20 
Friday, June 24 
Friday, July 29 

Tuesday, May 24 
Tuesday, June 28 
Tuesday, August 2 

 

#besafebro 

 

 


